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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
8.6.2024 г. - 11:22 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 54.96 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 6.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 54.96 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 6.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:00.47 Radostin KRASTEV SPRSF Nis (SRB) 17.12.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years

1. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.15 365 34.83 37.32
2. Tudor CRISTESCU 13 Attack Team 1:14.91 326 36.87 38.04
3. Eren FETI 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.44 274
4. Mihail BELCHEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:20.33 265 38.33 42.00
5. Nikolay YANCHEV 13 Torpedo 1:21.95 249 39.02 42.93
6. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 1:28.99 194
7. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.01 170 45.32 47.69
8. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 1:49.00 106 50.43 58.57

14 - 15 years

1. Ata SARIKAYA 15 Turkiye 1:01.77 582 Q 29.81 31.96
2. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:07.54 445 Q 32.28 35.26
3. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 1:07.77 441 Q 32.92 34.85
4. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:07.83 440 Q 32.26 35.57
5. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:08.96 418 R
6. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 1:10.46 392 R 33.58 36.88
7. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:10.69 388 35.21 35.48
8. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:13.50 346
9. Rosen PARVANOV 14 Sliven 1:27.34 206 42.46 44.88

16 - 18 years

1. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 59.52 651 Q 28.99 30.53
2. Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN 16 Turkiye 1:03.29 541 Q 30.44 32.85
3. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 1:11.70 372 34.82 36.88
4. Vencislav GEORGIEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:25.67 218

Open

1. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 59.52 651 Q 28.99 30.53
2. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 1:00.76 612 Q 29.57 31.19
3. Ata SARIKAYA 15 Turkiye 1:01.77 582 Q 29.81 31.96
4. Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN 16 Turkiye 1:03.29 541 Q 30.44 32.85
5. Samuil NIKOLOV 20 Asteri 1:04.48 512 Q 31.33 33.15
6. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:07.54 445 Q 32.28 35.26
7. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 1:07.77 441 Q 32.92 34.85
8. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:07.83 440 Q 32.26 35.57
9. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:08.96 418 R

10. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 1:10.46 392 R 33.58 36.88
11. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:10.69 388 35.21 35.48
12. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 1:11.70 372 34.82 36.88
13. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.15 365 34.83 37.32
14. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:13.50 346
15. Tudor CRISTESCU 13 Attack Team 1:14.91 326 36.87 38.04
16. Eren FETI 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.44 274
17. Mihail BELCHEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:20.33 265 38.33 42.00
18. Nikolay YANCHEV 13 Torpedo 1:21.95 249 39.02 42.93
19. Vencislav GEORGIEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:25.67 218
20. Rosen PARVANOV 14 Sliven 1:27.34 206 42.46 44.88
21. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 1:28.99 194
22. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.01 170 45.32 47.69
23. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 1:49.00 106 50.43 58.57


